CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA

FINAL TERRITORIAL ALAVA 9H

Fecha Listado: 10/05/2015
Hora Listado: 18:42:37

- Medalplay (Recorrido: LARRABEA)
CLASIFICACION 9 HOYOS (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
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ELGUEA GONZALEZ DE HERRERO, LARRABEA
ALONSO URGELL, MANU LARRABEA
ELGUEA GONZALEZ DE HERRERO, LARRABEA
HICKEY SANCHEZ, ANDER LARRABEA
GOROSPE ELORZA, AIMAR 1ZKI

CORRALEJO LANDA, NEREA LARRABEA
BOTAZ CARRASCO, MARIA LARRABEA
PEREZ PAREJO, SARA 1ZKI

GOROSTIAGA ALVAREZ, FERNAND LARRABEA

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu
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FECHA: 10/05/2015 CODIGO: VB0815026

[e>Ne)Ne>Ne)Ne)Ne)Ne)Ne)Ne) |

13
13
22
13
13
22
22
22
22

13

48
62
65
71
72
77
78
84
98

23

3a

13Vuelta
42 TOT

48
62
65
71
72
77
78
84
98



